
COMM NE COR, RUN W 843.78 FT,
S 42.93 FT FOR POB, RUN S
627.45 FT, W 129.96 FT, N

BOWERS EVERT/BOWERS JOAN E
3252 SW CR 778
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

13-7S-16-04193-011

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

13716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/01/2015 TW 1.87 26,180 0 0 26,180

STANDARD
3

122,074
9,305
26,180

157,559
78,808
78,751

HX HB DX 56,411
22,340

157,559
0

162,195

1189/0691 2/12/2010 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVERT BOWERS & JOAN E

EVERT BOWERS & JOAN

0829/0389 9/20/1996 WD Q I 24,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEWART

BOWERS

2026
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SALE:3:1: 1.87 AC    FINANCING

SALE:2:1: REPO

XFOB:1:1: CATALINA M H

SALE:1:1: 1983 CATALINA MH INCL

1997HX Base Yr

3252 SW COUNTY ROAD 778  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,540 106.7400 100.34 154,524 2015 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 115,415

USP 240 35 84 6,659

1,696 1,540 122,074

BAS= W56 S26 E23 USP=  S12 E20 N12 W20$ E33 N26$.

BAS

56

26

23

33

26

USP12

20

12

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 175.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 175

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 11 14 154.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,155

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 15 150.00 UT 7.50 7.50 60 1993 1993 3 60 675

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 10 100.00 UT 5.00 5.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 300

9,305

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.87 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 26,180


